V198
4-Slot, C-Size, VXIbus Mainframe
FEATURES
•	 A Price/Performance Breakthrough for VXI Mainframes
•	 Modular Power Supply Assembly
•	 175 Watts of Useable Power
•	 Highly Efficient, Quiet Cooling System

KineticSystems’ products visit:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
V198-AA11                    4-Slot, AC-powered, C-Size, VXIbus Mainframe
V198-0001 Rackmount Kit w/Slides for V198 VXI Mainframe
VI98 OPTIONS
Model V198-K101 Model V198-K102
Rack Mount Kit Rack Mount Slides
Updated October 24, 2005
Copyright © 2005 KineticSystems Company, LLC. All rights reserved.